July 2019
Models:
OMH01-Cxx:		 HMI for Omni BEMS Controllers - Retrofit
OMH02-x:			   HMI for Omni BEMS Controllers - USB
Omni
HMI Display Module for Omni BEMS Controllers
DS 31.02
Overview

•	 OMH02 - 2 metres USB cable maximum
Omni HMI
Model Number Designations
Model Retrofit USB Panel
Mountable
Blue
Fascia
White
Fascia
OMH01-C14     
OMH01-C20     
OMH01-C40     
OMH02-B     
OMH02-W     
•	 The OMH01-Cxx must be installed by a qualified Innotech
representative.
•	 The OMH02 is compatible for use with Omni OMC40, OMC20,
OMC10, OMC10V, OMC8 and OMC8V Controllers.
LCD Display
Navigation
Wheel
Back
Button
Caution and
Alarm LEDs
USB-A Loop -
through port
(on side)
Watches
Button
Alarms
Button
OMH02 Panel Mount Removal
1.	 Remove the dial from the OMH02.
2.	 As shown, pull back the top of the fascia
to release the holding clips.
3.	 Slowly peel the fascia down to remove.
4.	 While supporting the HMI, remove the
screws.
5.	 Unplug the USB cable from the back of
the HMI.
ENSURE that you follow these steps to remove the HMI. The HMI can
be damaged if the fascia is removed incorrectly.
FCC Class A Notice
This device complies with Part 15 of the FCC Rules. Operation is subject to the following two conditions:
1.	 This device may not cause harmful interference.
2.	 This device must accept any interference received, including interference that may cause undesired operation.
Note – This equipment has been tested and found to comply with the limits for a Class A digital device, pursuant to Part 15 of the FCC Rules. These limits are designed to provide reasonable protection against harmful interference
when the equipment is operated in a commercial environment. This equipment generates, uses and can radiate radio frequency energy and, if not installed and used in accordance with the instruction manual, may cause harmful
interference to radio communications.
Operation of this equipment in a residential area is likely to cause harmful interference in which case the user will be required to correct the interference at his own expense. Modifications to this device, may void the authority
granted to the user by the FCC to operate this equipment.
USB-B Cable End
Panel / Wall
OMH02
Mudplate
Page 2
DS 31.02 - OMH0x - HMI Display Module for Omni BEMS Controllers
July 2019
INNOTECH and the INNOTECH logo are registered and unregistered trademarks of Mass Electronics Pty Ltd in Australia, the USA and other countries.
© MASS ELECTRONICS Pty Ltd  2017
Australian Owned, Designed & Manufactured
by Mass Electronics Brisbane
      +61 7 3421 9100   	           +61 7 3421 9101
YOUR DISTRIBUTOR
Specifications
CONNECTION TYPE
Model Connection Type
OMH01 Fitted to the Omni Controller
OMH02-B / OMH02-W USB cable
COMMUNICATIONS
OMH02 USB-B (Connected to Omni USB-A)